
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

St.Nr. 

49 

10 

110 

106 

296 

84 

4 

228 

201 

34 

236 

206 

216 

11 

87 

147 

100 

47 

111 

Name 

Carsten Schröter 

Peter Seydel 

Karl Johann 

Moritz Klaus 

Mike Nagel 

Michael Eckert 

Bernd Hermann 

Heiko Senkel 

Martin Koller 

Peter Schulte Wien 

Mark Osenberg 

Jörg Eberhardt 

Dirk Ressin 

Roman Pirkl 

Gerhard Wilshaus 

Andreas Lindberg 

Peter Klaus 

Lutz Fleißig 

Franz Birrer 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Motorrad 

Yamaha TZ250 

Yamazuki 421 

FTR 250 

Honda RS125R 

Suzuki RGV250 

Suzuki RG500 

Suzuki RG500 

Aprilia RS250 

Aprilia RS250 

Honda RS250 

Suzuki RGV250 

Aprilia RS250 

Suzuki RGV250 

Ronax 500 V4 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS125 

Honda RS125R 

Honda NSR 250 

Yamaha RD350 

In Lauf 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

2. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

1. Qualifying 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:16.902 

2:18.128 

2:22.173 

2:22.515 

2:23.175 

2:23.279 

2:23.801 

2:24.121 

2:24.157 

2:24.367 

2:24.381 

2:24.904 

2:28.201 

2:37.717 

2:37.873 

2:41.655 

2:43.339 

2:44.176 

2:45.344 

Diff. 

1.226 

5.271 

5.613 

6.273 

6.377 

6.899 

7.219 

7.255 

7.465 

7.479 

8.002 

11.299 

20.815 

20.971 

24.753 

26.437 

27.274 

28.442 

Abstand 

1.226 

4.045 

0.342 

0.660 

0.104 

0.522 

0.320 

0.036 

0.210 

0.014 

0.523 

3.297 

9.516 

0.156 

3.782 

1.684 

0.837 

1.168 

R1. Beste Zeit. 

2:18.732 

2:18.574 

2:24.072 

2:27.811 

2:23.967 

2:23.279 

2:26.836 

2:24.121 

2:24.728 

2:26.084 

2:24.381 

2:24.904 

2:28.219 

2:47.148 

2:40.484 

2:46.966 

2:44.914 

2:44.176 

2:45.344 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

2:16.902 

2:18.128 

2:22.173 

2:22.515 

2:23.175 

2:25.869 

2:23.801 

2:24.232 

2:24.157 

2:24.367 

2:24.987 

2:25.148 

2:28.201 

2:37.717 

2:37.873 

2:41.655 

2:43.339 

2:45.144 

2:47.607 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Zeitnahme Michael Dangrieß 
Rennleiter Max Kumpf 
Sportkommissar Andre Straßburger 
www.bike-promotion.com   -   livetiming  www.raceresults.de 
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DMSB-Reg.-Nr. NMN S-12895/22, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1229 FIM IMN: 191/63

ADAC /DMC Reinoldus Race Weekend 
IGK 

merge_qualify_IGK 

Nürburgring GP 5,148 km 


